Radial Leaded PTC
Electrical Characteristics (23°C)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Part
Number
Hold
Current
Trip

Radial Leaded PTC
Typical Time-To-Trip at 23°C
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Thermal Derating Curve
A = USB075-16
B = USB120-16*
C = USB155-16*
D = USB090-16
E = USB110-16*
F = USB135-16
G = USB160-16*
H = USB185-16*
I = USB250-16*
USB _ _ _ - _ _ _ USB _ _ _
Nil : Bulk
T : Tape & Reel
Voltage Rating
Current Rating
UB120F
34AD
Example
_    _ _ _
USB Series
F
PB-Free / RoHs Compliant
Part Identifi cation
Product Family
Data Code/Lot Number
Radial Leaded PTC
Standard Package
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
USB Series
P/N Pcs /Bag Reel/Tape
USB075-16   500 3K
USB090-16* 500 3K